®
ARROW LED
FL-LED-P20SS / -P30SS / -P38SS
TYPE
• Long Life - 50,000 Hours L7 Average Rating
 (rated life to 70% initial light output)
• High Power White LED Light Source
• Halogen Equivalent Lumens
• CRI 80 (Color Rendering Index)
• 3000K Warm White Color
• Cool Beam, No UV or IR
• Input Voltage Range of 85v - 277v
• Dimmable
• DOE LM79 Tested / LM80 Compliant
• Power Factor .6
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• ETL/cETL, CE & Energy Star Certified
• Available in 15° Spot and 40° Flood
• Must be installed in sealed fixture
PAR20SS ORDERING INFORMATION • EQUAL TO 75w HALOGEN
CATALOG NO. WATTAGE L# VOLTAGE RANGE LUMEN OUTPUT COLOR TEMP BEAM ANGLE BASE
FL-LED-P20SS15 8w  140 85v - 277v 600 3000K SP 15° E26
FL-LED-P20SS40 8w  142 85v - 277v 600 3000K FL 40° E26
PAR 30SS ORDERING INFORMATION • EQUAL TO 75w HALOGEN
CATALOG NO. WATTAGE  INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE LUMEN OUTPUT COLOR TEMP BEAM ANGLE BASE
FL-LED-P30SS15 18w   110v - 130v 1200 2700K-3000K SP 15° E26
FL-LED-P30SS40 18w   110v - 130v 1200 2700K-3000K FL 40° E26
85v-277v
E26 MEDIUM BASE PAR LAMPS COMPATIBLE WITH FOCUS
120v-277v ENCLOSED FIXTURES
FL-LED-P20SS FL-LED-P38SS
021918
75% - 80% LESS ENERGY
GOGREEN
PAR-SUPER SAVER LED Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:
Contractor:
Notes:
FOCUS INDUSTRIES INC. www.focusindustries.com
25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE sales@focusindustries.com
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 (949) 830-1350 • FAX (949) 830-3390
PAR38-SS
PAR30-SS
PAR20-SS
2.50"
64mm
4.70"
120mm
5.12"
130mm3.40"
87mm
FL-LED-P30SS
3.60"
92mm
4.50"
115mm
PAR30SS ORDERING INFORMATION • EQUAL TO 100w HALOGEN- PAR30 COMING SOON
CATALOG NO. WATTAGE L# VOLTAGE RANGE LUMEN OUTPUT COLOR TEMP BEAM ANGLE BASE
FL-LED-P30SS15 12w  148 85v - 277v 960 3000K SP 15° E26
FL-LED-P30SS40 12w  150 85v - 277v 960 3000K FL 40° E26
PAR38SS ORDERING INFORMATION • EQUAL TO 150w HALOGEN
CATALOG NO. WATTAGE L# VOLTAGE RANGE LUMEN OUTPUT COLOR TEMP BEAM ANGLE BASE
FL-LED-P38SS15 15w  156 85v - 277v 1550 3000K SP 15° E26
FL-LED-P38SS40 15w  158 85v - 277v 1550 3000K FL 40° E26
PAR20 & PAR38 Available Now
PAR30 Coming Soon